LONDON BOROUGH OF BRENT

PLANNING COMMITTEE - 30" NOVEMBER 2005

Minutes of previous meetings held on;
8™ November 2005 (attached)
16" November 2005 (to follow)

REF

05/1909

05/2869

05/2809

05/2065

05/2757

05/2358

05/2672

05/2716

05/2544

05/2549

05/2939

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

ADDRESS

ITEM

WARD

ITEMS DEFERRED FROM LAST MEETING

12 Hollycroft Avenue, Wembley HA9 9HD

NORTHERN AREA
Brent Town Hall, Forty Lane, Wembley HA9 9HD
Brent Town Hall, Forty Lane, Wembley HA9 9HD
85 Draycott Avenue, Harrow HA3 0DD

1-28 Evans Business Centre, Brook Road,
London NW2

94 Beverley Gardens, Wembley HA9 9RA

5 & 7 Chalkhill Road, Wembley HA9

Roberts Court, Stag Lane, London NW9 9AD
8 The Ridgeway, Harrow HA3 OLL

55 Waterloo Road, London NW2 7TS

Cricklewood Homeless Concern 60 Ashford
Road London NW2 6TU

0/01

1/01

1/02

1/03

1/04

1/05

1/06

1/07

1/08

1/09

1/10

Preston

Barnhill
Barnhill
Kenton

Dollis Hill

Barnhill
Barnhill
Queensbury
Kenton
Dollis Hill

Mapesbury

=

PAGE

N
N e

&

N e O
~ N ' - [}

|Cb
~



SOUTHERN AREA
05/2761 59A Kempe Road, London NW6 6SN
05/0393 189 Willesden Lane, London NW6 7YN
05/1020 189 Willesden Lane, London NW6 7YN
05/1035 White House, 54 Chaplin Road, NW2 5PN
05/2890 3 Egerton Gardens, London NW10 3LE

05/2775 2-120 (even) 4A and Garages R/O Clarendon
Court, Sidmouth Road, London NW2

WESTERN AREA
05/2252 49 Blockley Road, Wembley HAO 3LL
05/2889 7 Walrond Avenue, Wembley, HA9 7EL

05/2623 Flats 1-4, Vale Farm House & Pavilion Parkside
Lawn Tennis Club, Watford Road, Wembley HAO

05/2657 11 Thurlow Gardens, Wembley HAO 2AH

05/2263 1-99 inc. Ada Lewis House, Empire Way,
Wembley HA9

05/2773 Boyriven Textile, Bridgewater Road, Wembley,
HAO 1AJ

05/2513 Garages N/T 155 London Road, Wembley HA9

APPEALS
OCTOBER 2005
Planning Appeals received
Enforcement Appeals received
Planning Appeal Decisions
Enforcement Appeal Decisions
Selected Planning Appeal Decisions list
Copies of Selected Appeal Decisions
Selected Enforcement Appeal Decisions list

Copies of Selected Enforcement Appeals

SPECIAL

Petition — Wembley National Stadium Television Reception
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Queens Park
Brondesbury Park
Brondesbury Park
Willesden Green
Brondesbury Park

Brondesbury Park

Northwick Park
Wembley Central

Sudbury

Wembley Central

Tokyngton

Alperton

Wembley Central
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